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Marathon Swims 2022 Results - Marathon 10k (female)

Event
Overall 
Position

Gender 
Position FirstName LastName

Race 
No

Finish 
Status

Net 
Time Category

Categ 
Pos Gender

Gender 
Pos Club 1k_SPLIT T1_SPLIT 2k_SPLIT T2_SPLIT 3k_SPLIT T3_SPLIT 4k_SPLIT T4_SPLIT 5k_SPLIT T5_SPLIT 6k_SPLIT

Marathon 10k 3 1 Hayley Moore 1004 Finished 02:34:43 Senior 1 Female 1 Slough Dolphins 00:14:46 00:00:14 00:14:54 00:00:14 00:14:53 00:00:15 00:15:05 00:00:15 00:15:11 00:00:14 00:15:18

Marathon 10k 4 2 Georgina Baker 1008 Finished 02:39:29 Senior 2 Female 2 Ful-on Tri Club 00:14:29 00:00:24 00:14:57 00:00:12 00:15:15 00:00:12 00:15:10 00:00:14 00:15:35 00:00:14 00:16:11

Marathon 10k 6 3 Cathy Munro 1019 Finished 02:51:58 Vet50+ 1 Female 3 Winchester City Penguins SC 00:15:49 00:00:21 00:16:22 00:00:23 00:16:37 00:00:28 00:16:16 00:00:25 00:17:17 00:00:25 00:17:00

Marathon 10k 8 4 Rachael Mort 1149 Finished 02:56:19 Vet50+ 2 Female 4 Hoddesdon Swimming Club Masters 00:16:19 00:00:14 00:16:31 00:00:16 00:16:49 00:00:33 00:17:05 00:00:17 00:17:47 00:00:22 00:17:37

Marathon 10k 10 5 Phoebe Weaver 1141 Finished 02:58:55 Senior 3 Female 5 Entire PC 00:16:52 00:00:21 00:16:34 00:00:46 00:16:58 00:00:25 00:16:44 00:01:08 00:17:06 00:00:24 00:17:42

Marathon 10k 16 6 Katie Young 1022 Finished 03:03:39 Vet50+ 3 Female 6 00:16:15 00:00:24 00:16:45 00:00:24 00:16:46 00:00:35 00:17:04 00:00:29 00:17:53 00:00:44 00:18:27

Marathon 10k 20 7 Lucy Roper 1044 Finished 03:10:29 Vet50+ 4 Female 7 Reading Masters 00:17:21 00:00:20 00:18:12 00:00:21 00:18:26 00:00:21 00:18:47 00:00:19 00:18:23 00:00:55 00:18:55

Marathon 10k 27 8 Amy Edwards 1023 Finished 03:19:29 Senior 4 Female 8 00:18:28 00:00:21 00:19:25 00:00:21 00:20:19 00:00:21 00:19:40 00:01:02 00:19:12 00:00:33 00:19:13

Marathon 10k 29 9 Ceire Merrison 1078 Finished 03:22:16 Vet40+ 1 Female 9 Tenby Aces 00:18:19 00:00:27 00:18:20 00:01:00 00:18:42 00:00:41 00:19:06 00:01:02 00:18:52 00:01:35 00:19:18

Marathon 10k 30 10 Rachel Sully 1070 Finished 03:22:35 Senior 5 Female 10 Medway Maritime Swimming Club 00:18:43 00:00:34 00:19:06 00:00:46 00:19:09 00:00:47 00:19:15 00:00:48 00:18:52 00:00:55 00:19:30

Marathon 10k 31 11 Zoe Kennedy 1024 Finished 03:24:56 Senior 6 Female 11 00:17:33 00:00:23 00:18:45 00:00:24 00:18:31 00:00:25 00:18:56 00:02:54 00:18:31 00:00:22 00:19:28

Marathon 10k 32 12 Mel Milson 1084 Finished 03:25:48 Vet40+ 2 Female 12 00:19:37 00:00:26 00:19:37 00:00:23 00:19:37 00:00:37 00:19:44 00:00:22 00:20:17 00:00:29 00:20:12

Marathon 10k 34 13 Lauren Bagnall 1045 Finished 03:26:59 Vet40+ 3 Female 13 Wimbledon Windmilers 00:18:51 00:00:21 00:19:23 00:00:20 00:19:48 00:00:57 00:20:06 00:00:59 00:20:17 00:00:28 00:20:12

Marathon 10k 35 14 Harriet Green 1032 Finished 03:29:00 Vet40+ 4 Female 14 00:19:32 00:00:25 00:19:23 00:00:22 00:19:39 00:00:22 00:20:27 00:00:47 00:20:31 00:01:14 00:20:47

Marathon 10k 38 15 Evelyn Carter 1036 Finished 03:31:26 Senior 7 Female 15 00:21:59 00:00:52 00:22:10 00:00:54 00:21:06 00:00:54 00:19:53 00:00:36 00:20:09 00:00:40 00:19:42

Marathon 10k 39 16 Kathryn Stares 1140 Finished 03:34:37 Senior 8 Female 16 00:19:07 00:01:12 00:19:34 00:01:13 00:20:19 00:00:41 00:20:13 00:01:14 00:20:35 00:01:11 00:20:29

Marathon 10k 40 17 Sarah Townsend 1105 Finished 03:34:44 Vet40+ 5 Female 17 00:18:43 00:01:19 00:19:13 00:01:09 00:19:18 00:01:17 00:20:03 00:01:26 00:19:43 00:02:03 00:20:17

Marathon 10k 43 18 Alice Williamson 1040 Finished 03:40:03 Senior 9 Female 18 00:19:51 00:00:23 00:20:41 00:00:26 00:21:31 00:00:47 00:21:38 00:00:41 00:21:40 00:01:12 00:21:24

Marathon 10k 44 19 Kirsty Hoffmann 1113 Finished 03:42:23 Senior 10 Female 19 Kidlington and Gosford 00:19:45 00:01:01 00:20:27 00:00:48 00:20:48 00:01:25 00:21:35 00:01:50 00:22:09 00:03:16 00:20:29

Marathon 10k 50 20 Ashley Blake 1059 Finished 03:48:24 Vet40+ 6 Female 20 00:20:25 00:00:59 00:20:23 00:01:44 00:20:42 00:02:35 00:21:22 00:01:53 00:21:15 00:01:28 00:20:53

Marathon 10k 51 21 Mariam Zarei 1054 Finished 03:50:27 Senior 11 Female 21 00:20:46 00:01:08 00:21:55 00:00:47 00:21:18 00:01:09 00:22:26 00:01:05 00:22:39 00:02:53 00:22:06

Marathon 10k 52 22 Vicki Sultana 1081 Finished 03:50:34 Vet50+ 5 Female 22 00:19:46 00:01:18 00:20:37 00:00:27 00:21:18 00:01:04 00:22:07 00:01:17 00:22:21 00:00:48 00:23:13

Marathon 10k 53 23 Natasha Farley 1101 Finished 03:51:00 Vet40+ 7 Female 23 00:21:02 00:00:25 00:20:47 00:00:28 00:21:41 00:00:24 00:22:08 00:00:50 00:22:25 00:00:48 00:22:20

Marathon 10k 54 24 Milena Davis 1074 Finished 03:52:12 Vet40+ 8 Female 24 00:20:32 00:00:39 00:20:47 00:00:27 00:21:46 00:01:40 00:22:01 00:00:33 00:21:43 00:01:44 00:21:57

Marathon 10k 56 25 Charlotte Radmore 1075 Finished 03:52:22 Vet40+ 9 Female 25 00:20:09 00:00:40 00:21:21 00:00:29 00:22:05 00:00:26 00:22:09 00:00:36 00:22:47 00:00:23 00:22:05

Marathon 10k 57 26 Marit Sormus 1087 Finished 03:55:50 Senior 12 Female 26 Viceroys 00:20:30 00:00:45 00:21:03 00:00:51 00:21:44 00:00:49 00:22:25 00:00:46 00:22:32 00:01:46 00:22:51

Marathon 10k 58 27 Holly Pavey 1085 Finished 03:56:33 Senior 13 Female 27 00:21:07 00:00:41 00:21:06 00:00:45 00:21:49 00:00:50 00:22:26 00:00:26 00:23:12 00:01:23 00:23:45
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Marathon Swims 2022 Results - Marathon 10k (female)

Event
Overall 
Position

Gender 
Position FirstName LastName

Race 
No

Finish 
Status

Net 
Time

Marathon 10k 3 1 Hayley Moore 1004 Finished 02:34:43

Marathon 10k 4 2 Georgina Baker 1008 Finished 02:39:29

Marathon 10k 6 3 Cathy Munro 1019 Finished 02:51:58

Marathon 10k 8 4 Rachael Mort 1149 Finished 02:56:19

Marathon 10k 10 5 Phoebe Weaver 1141 Finished 02:58:55

Marathon 10k 16 6 Katie Young 1022 Finished 03:03:39

Marathon 10k 20 7 Lucy Roper 1044 Finished 03:10:29

Marathon 10k 27 8 Amy Edwards 1023 Finished 03:19:29

Marathon 10k 29 9 Ceire Merrison 1078 Finished 03:22:16

Marathon 10k 30 10 Rachel Sully 1070 Finished 03:22:35

Marathon 10k 31 11 Zoe Kennedy 1024 Finished 03:24:56

Marathon 10k 32 12 Mel Milson 1084 Finished 03:25:48

Marathon 10k 34 13 Lauren Bagnall 1045 Finished 03:26:59

Marathon 10k 35 14 Harriet Green 1032 Finished 03:29:00

Marathon 10k 38 15 Evelyn Carter 1036 Finished 03:31:26

Marathon 10k 39 16 Kathryn Stares 1140 Finished 03:34:37

Marathon 10k 40 17 Sarah Townsend 1105 Finished 03:34:44

Marathon 10k 43 18 Alice Williamson 1040 Finished 03:40:03

Marathon 10k 44 19 Kirsty Hoffmann 1113 Finished 03:42:23

Marathon 10k 50 20 Ashley Blake 1059 Finished 03:48:24

Marathon 10k 51 21 Mariam Zarei 1054 Finished 03:50:27

Marathon 10k 52 22 Vicki Sultana 1081 Finished 03:50:34

Marathon 10k 53 23 Natasha Farley 1101 Finished 03:51:00

Marathon 10k 54 24 Milena Davis 1074 Finished 03:52:12

Marathon 10k 56 25 Charlotte Radmore 1075 Finished 03:52:22

Marathon 10k 57 26 Marit Sormus 1087 Finished 03:55:50

Marathon 10k 58 27 Holly Pavey 1085 Finished 03:56:33

T6_SPLIT 7k_SPLIT T7_SPLIT 8k_SPLIT T8_SPLIT 9k_SPLIT T9_SPLIT 10k_SPLIT Finish_SPLIT

00:00:16 00:15:50 00:00:24 00:15:38 00:00:15 00:15:36 00:00:13 00:15:17 00:00:03

00:00:13 00:15:57 00:00:48 00:16:28 00:00:18 00:16:28 00:00:18 00:16:13 00:00:03

00:00:22 00:17:11 00:00:25 00:17:03 00:00:26 00:17:26 00:00:24 00:17:23 00:00:03

00:00:24 00:17:48 00:00:41 00:17:35 00:00:27 00:17:47 00:00:34 00:17:19 00:00:03

00:00:21 00:17:22 00:01:09 00:17:37 00:00:26 00:18:09 00:00:47 00:18:04 00:00:09

00:00:27 00:18:32 00:00:45 00:18:53 00:00:46 00:19:05 00:00:43 00:18:48 00:00:03

00:00:21 00:19:28 00:00:29 00:19:15 00:00:24 00:18:50 00:00:13 00:19:14 00:00:06

00:00:29 00:19:25 00:00:53 00:19:34 00:00:33 00:19:47 00:00:29 00:19:31 00:00:04

00:02:05 00:19:38 00:01:29 00:20:09 00:00:44 00:20:04 00:00:35 00:19:57 00:00:21

00:00:41 00:20:33 00:00:42 00:20:27 00:00:38 00:20:20 00:00:39 00:20:16 00:00:03

00:03:50 00:19:35 00:00:22 00:20:21 00:04:07 00:19:58 00:00:23 00:20:13 00:00:04

00:00:37 00:20:09 00:00:38 00:21:42 00:00:23 00:20:29 00:00:32 00:19:59 00:00:07

00:00:30 00:20:38 00:00:29 00:20:54 00:00:29 00:21:20 00:00:18 00:20:41 00:00:06

00:00:39 00:20:10 00:00:36 00:20:42 00:00:25 00:20:58 00:00:29 00:21:37 00:00:03

00:00:40 00:19:45 00:00:46 00:20:10 00:00:44 00:20:06 00:00:31 00:19:59 00:00:02

00:01:21 00:20:34 00:01:13 00:20:30 00:01:34 00:20:57 00:01:46 00:20:59 00:00:04

00:04:04 00:20:03 00:01:43 00:20:30 00:01:40 00:20:06 00:01:33 00:20:23 00:00:20

00:00:37 00:21:41 00:00:57 00:21:52 00:00:35 00:21:51 00:00:25 00:21:57 00:00:04

00:01:24 00:20:47 00:01:49 00:20:30 00:00:54 00:20:52 00:00:59 00:21:35 00:00:09

00:02:30 00:20:41 00:02:43 00:21:02 00:01:53 00:21:24 00:02:13 00:22:18 00:00:12

00:01:04 00:22:47 00:01:15 00:21:39 00:01:12 00:21:50 00:01:18 00:21:10 00:00:12

00:01:08 00:22:33 00:01:02 00:22:42 00:00:34 00:23:45 00:01:41 00:22:54 00:00:10

00:01:04 00:22:44 00:00:57 00:23:31 00:01:17 00:23:16 00:00:43 00:24:16 00:00:05

00:03:15 00:22:11 00:01:05 00:22:53 00:01:09 00:22:45 00:01:39 00:23:30 00:00:05

00:01:38 00:22:04 00:01:29 00:22:54 00:01:54 00:24:19 00:01:41 00:23:19 00:00:05

00:01:45 00:23:00 00:01:19 00:23:44 00:01:07 00:23:27 00:00:52 00:24:17 00:00:26

00:00:26 00:23:45 00:00:55 00:23:52 00:00:26 00:24:08 00:01:16 00:24:16 00:00:08
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Marathon Swims 2022 Results - Marathon 10k (female)

Event
Overall 
Position

Gender 
Position FirstName LastName

Race 
No

Finish 
Status

Net 
Time Category

Categ 
Pos Gender

Gender 
Pos Club 1k_SPLIT T1_SPLIT 2k_SPLIT T2_SPLIT 3k_SPLIT T3_SPLIT 4k_SPLIT T4_SPLIT 5k_SPLIT T5_SPLIT 6k_SPLIT

Marathon 10k 60 28 Faye Spooner 1082 Finished 03:57:48 Vet40+ 10 Female 28 00:20:47 00:00:23 00:21:57 00:00:28 00:22:57 00:00:27 00:23:05 00:00:41 00:23:00 00:00:53 00:23:25

Marathon 10k 62 29 Shelley Wilkinson 1090 Finished 03:59:34 Vet40+ 11 Female 29 00:23:01 00:00:35 00:23:18 00:00:37 00:23:10 00:00:42 00:23:18 00:00:40 00:23:13 00:00:44 00:23:24

Marathon 10k 63 30 Karen Sheehan 1106 Finished 04:01:47 Senior 14 Female 30 00:22:32 00:00:20 00:22:39 00:01:21 00:22:56 00:00:52 00:23:05 00:01:58 00:22:37 00:00:26 00:24:04

Marathon 10k 65 31 Laura Finucane 1080 Finished 04:06:07 Vet40+ 12 Female 31 00:21:23 00:00:21 00:22:31 00:01:24 00:23:24 00:00:41 00:24:15 00:01:22 00:23:08 00:00:29 00:23:13

Marathon 10k 66 32 Katarzyna Crotty 1128 Finished 04:07:14 Senior 15 Female 32 00:21:42 00:00:51 00:23:18 00:00:54 00:22:28 00:01:33 00:22:41 00:02:41 00:23:32 00:01:19 00:24:21

Marathon 10k 69 33 Alex Williams 1077 Finished 04:15:11 Vet40+ 13 Female 33 Saxon Crown 00:22:10 00:00:59 00:22:49 00:00:55 00:23:33 00:02:26 00:23:38 00:01:09 00:23:31 00:02:52 00:24:06

Marathon 10k 72 34 Michele Jones 1050 Finished 04:18:57 Vet40+ 14 Female 34 00:22:40 00:00:25 00:24:30 00:00:23 00:25:50 00:00:25 00:26:25 00:00:28 00:26:23 00:00:29 00:25:22

Marathon 10k 74 35 Julie Ryan 1102 Finished 04:25:30 Vet50+ 6 Female 35 00:23:24 00:01:17 00:24:21 00:01:30 00:24:27 00:01:02 00:24:54 00:01:51 00:24:55 00:01:38 00:25:49

Marathon 10k 75 36 Yael Gerson 1110 Finished 04:27:31 Vet40+ 15 Female 36 00:23:52 00:01:32 00:23:48 00:02:44 00:24:23 00:02:49 00:25:45 00:01:10 00:25:06 00:05:01 00:24:51

Marathon 10k 77 37 Helen Bull 1068 Finished 04:28:41 Vet40+ 16 Female 37 Tuff Fitty Triathlon Club 00:22:01 00:00:54 00:23:13 00:01:07 00:23:41 00:02:02 00:24:02 00:02:42 00:24:37 00:02:51 00:24:24

Marathon 10k 78 38 Gillian Pick 1111 Finished 04:29:37 Vet40+ 17 Female 38 Team Pants 00:23:45 00:00:42 00:24:01 00:00:59 00:25:35 00:00:57 00:25:40 00:01:52 00:25:49 00:00:28 00:26:41

Marathon 10k 80 39 Anna Street 1103 Finished 04:33:21 Vet50+ 7 Female 39 West Suffolk Wheelers 00:23:22 00:00:27 00:24:28 00:01:27 00:23:57 00:01:24 00:24:45 00:01:28 00:26:08 00:01:56 00:27:04

Marathon 10k 83 40 Kate Norton 1088 Finished 04:51:17 Vet50+ 8 Female 40 00:24:52 00:00:56 00:25:18 00:01:01 00:26:10 00:01:06 00:26:26 00:04:49 00:27:01 00:01:46 00:28:01

Marathon 10k 84 41 Karine Tereszkiewicz 1123 Finished 04:53:07 Senior 16 Female 41 00:25:03 00:00:25 00:26:04 00:00:36 00:27:33 00:00:26 00:28:26 00:00:52 00:29:22 00:00:55 00:29:54

Marathon 10k 90 42 Natalie Cater 1135 Finished 05:18:57 Vet50+ 9 Female 42 00:25:06 00:00:31 00:25:42 00:01:11 00:26:57 00:01:29 00:28:07 00:03:29 00:29:33 00:01:34 00:30:30

Marathon 10k 91 43 Janette Heath 1133 Finished 05:41:59 Vet60+ 1 Female 43 00:26:09 00:02:09 00:26:44 00:03:05 00:26:29 00:04:14 00:27:52 00:06:17 00:28:12 00:04:11 00:28:57

Marathon 10k 93 44 Kay Morris 1136 Finished 05:55:02 Vet60+ 2 Female 44 100 Marathon Club 00:26:45 00:00:27 00:27:19 00:01:20 00:30:14 00:00:30 00:33:35 00:00:57 00:37:05 00:01:04 00:36:24

Marathon 10k 45 Fiona Bayes 1094 Unofficial finisher03:39:28 Senior Female Lincsquad 00:22:25 00:00:21 00:22:57 00:00:34 00:23:14 00:00:18 00:23:13 00:01:11 00:23:49 00:00:19 00:24:31
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Marathon Swims 2022 Results - Marathon 10k (female)

Event
Overall 
Position

Gender 
Position FirstName LastName

Race 
No

Finish 
Status

Net 
Time

Marathon 10k 60 28 Faye Spooner 1082 Finished 03:57:48

Marathon 10k 62 29 Shelley Wilkinson 1090 Finished 03:59:34

Marathon 10k 63 30 Karen Sheehan 1106 Finished 04:01:47

Marathon 10k 65 31 Laura Finucane 1080 Finished 04:06:07

Marathon 10k 66 32 Katarzyna Crotty 1128 Finished 04:07:14

Marathon 10k 69 33 Alex Williams 1077 Finished 04:15:11

Marathon 10k 72 34 Michele Jones 1050 Finished 04:18:57

Marathon 10k 74 35 Julie Ryan 1102 Finished 04:25:30

Marathon 10k 75 36 Yael Gerson 1110 Finished 04:27:31

Marathon 10k 77 37 Helen Bull 1068 Finished 04:28:41

Marathon 10k 78 38 Gillian Pick 1111 Finished 04:29:37

Marathon 10k 80 39 Anna Street 1103 Finished 04:33:21

Marathon 10k 83 40 Kate Norton 1088 Finished 04:51:17

Marathon 10k 84 41 Karine Tereszkiewicz 1123 Finished 04:53:07

Marathon 10k 90 42 Natalie Cater 1135 Finished 05:18:57

Marathon 10k 91 43 Janette Heath 1133 Finished 05:41:59

Marathon 10k 93 44 Kay Morris 1136 Finished 05:55:02

Marathon 10k 45 Fiona Bayes 1094 Unofficial finisher03:39:28

T6_SPLIT 7k_SPLIT T7_SPLIT 8k_SPLIT T8_SPLIT 9k_SPLIT T9_SPLIT 10k_SPLIT Finish_SPLIT

00:00:50 00:24:11 00:00:57 00:23:46 00:00:54 00:23:25 00:01:09 00:24:35 00:00:09

00:00:42 00:23:10 00:00:50 00:22:57 00:00:35 00:23:36 00:00:44 00:24:24 00:00:03

00:01:26 00:23:06 00:00:33 00:23:36 00:01:30 00:24:23 00:00:24 00:24:04 00:00:05

00:01:42 00:24:35 00:00:28 00:24:35 00:01:22 00:25:10 00:00:27 00:25:44 00:00:04

00:01:00 00:23:53 00:01:01 00:24:15 00:00:57 00:24:36 00:01:25 00:24:42 00:00:17

00:01:39 00:24:25 00:02:17 00:24:26 00:04:10 00:24:29 00:00:38 00:25:07 00:00:04

00:00:38 00:25:56 00:00:33 00:25:17 00:00:43 00:26:06 00:00:24 00:26:05 00:00:05

00:01:20 00:25:57 00:01:26 00:26:14 00:01:40 00:26:01 00:01:48 00:26:02 00:00:06

00:02:09 00:25:06 00:01:42 00:24:52 00:01:41 00:25:16 00:01:12 00:24:38 00:00:04

00:02:39 00:25:26 00:03:25 00:25:30 00:03:52 00:25:40 00:04:03 00:25:59 00:00:43

00:02:16 00:27:01 00:00:31 00:27:16 00:01:34 00:27:10 00:00:30 00:26:51 00:00:06

00:02:29 00:26:43 00:02:09 00:26:38 00:02:09 00:26:56 00:02:36 00:27:13 00:00:11

00:01:06 00:28:46 00:05:21 00:28:19 00:01:27 00:29:05 00:01:45 00:28:02 00:00:13

00:00:36 00:29:27 00:00:36 00:30:16 00:01:00 00:30:13 00:01:10 00:30:17 00:00:05

00:04:28 00:32:22 00:04:05 00:31:47 00:03:27 00:32:10 00:03:01 00:33:27 00:00:11

00:08:22 00:29:43 00:09:28 00:30:25 00:10:22 00:29:47 00:09:49 00:28:40 00:01:14

00:00:31 00:36:30 00:00:59 00:39:28 00:03:38 00:37:25 00:01:52 00:39:02 00:00:05

00:01:07 00:24:18 00:02:37 00:24:08 00:00:31 00:23:43


